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BOARD OF EDUCATION
2024-2025



Jan Kauk	jan.kauk@nkcschools.org
President – Term expires 4/25	
	

      Jane Rinehart 	jane.rinehart@nkcschools.org
Vice-President – Term expires 4/27
	
	
Karee Gleason-Miller	karee.gleasonmiller@nkcschools.org
Treasurer– Term expires 4/26	
	

Susan Hines	susan.hines2@nkcschools.org
Member – Term expires 4/27	
	

Joe Jacobs	joe.jacobs@nkcschools.org
Member – Term expires 4/27		


      Laura Wagner	laura.wagner@nkcschools.org
Member – Term expires 4/26	
	

Dr. Terry Ward	terry.ward@nkcschools.org
Member – Term expires 4/25	

	
NKC Schools YouTube Channel	https://www.youtube.com/user/NKCSchools

       BoardDocs:                                                          http://www.boarddocs.com/mo/nkcsd/Board.nsf/Public
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